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DISCLAIMER: Bartle & Gibson strives for excellence in advertising & promotion; however, not all products are as 
illustrated. Product selection may vary by branch location. Efforts will be made to supply similar products at similar 
prices or “Special Order” product for prompt delivery. All products are offered subject to availability and prior sales. 
B&G is not responsible for human or mechanical error. Any discrepancies will be posted at Branch Sales Counter. 
Contract & Marketing area prices may vary.
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Our Mission
Supplying the right solutions at the right time with our 
expert customer care throughout Western Canada.

Our Vision
Be the preferred wholesaler by providing superior 
 customer experiences.

Our Values
DEPENDABLE
Even in the most pressing moments, we are 
aiming to be there with timely service and in-
stock product.

PROACTIVE
Pursuing the latest industry products,  
trends, and technologies to optimize our 
service offerings.

KNOWLEDGEABLE
Our employees possess the knowledge to 
ensure our customers are receiving the right 
information to make the right decisions.

PROUDLY CANADIAN
We pride ourselves on being 100% 
independently Canadian owned and operated,  
to better serve our local communities.

COLLABORATIVE
Working together with our employees,  
suppliers, and customers, to ensure the  
best service is being provided.

CARING
Looking after our employees and customers  
the way we would want to be looked after.

Our Valued Suppliers



Our Services
At Bartle & Gibson, we offer an array of services 
to serve you better.

HYDRONIC HEATING DESIGN
Hydronic heating is energy efficient heating 
that uses tubing to run a hot fluid beneath the 
flooring to effectively warm your space. 

WATER PUMPS AND SOFTENERS
Water softening is the removal of calcium, 
magnesium, and other metal cations in hard 
water to enhance water quality. 

COMMERCIAL LIGHTING DESIGN
Lighting isn’t just adding light to darkness. 
Lighting can affect the psychological well-being 
and interest of staff and customers. 

bartlegibson.com/services

Heating



6

H
EAT

IN
G

7

H
EA

T
IN

G
Bartle & G

ibson  –  2023-24  Catalogue

hotwatercanada.ca

•  Fully modulating combustion 
offers higher operating 
efficiencies.

• Exclusive Intelligent Control 
System with colour touch  
screen display.

• Standard titanium powered 
anodes provide long-lasting 
tank protection.

• PERMAGLAS® Ultra Coat™ 
glass lining for a longer tank life.

Designed for high performance

750,000 &  
1,000,000  
BTU/h models

Ultra-quick recovery for  
high-usage applications

One CycloneTM XL replaces  
two 500,000 BTU/h units.*
*Based on 1,000,000 BTU/h model.

CycloneTM XL

   Standard iCOMM™ Wi-Fi Remote Monitoring
   Building Management System Connectivity

Nearly seven decades after inventing the first diaphragm expansion tank, 
Amtrol’s Extrol lineup now includes the Extrol Pro. This next generation 
expansion tank is engineered for modern, high-efficiency applications including 
hydronic, solar and radiant systems. The Extrol Pro features a corrosion proof 
polypropylene liner, high grade stainless steel connector and an industry 
leading 15 psi pre-charge. The Extrol was The One That Started It All™ and 
now the Extrol Pro is The One That Does It All™.

High Grade 
Stainless Steel Connector 

Corrosion Proof
Oxygen Barrier

Factory pre-charged 
at 15 PSIG for todays 
high efficiency systems

Thick, heavy duty Butyl/EPDM 
diaphragm for long service life

Strong, deep-drawn  
steel construction

7-Year Warranty:
The Industry's Longest

Factory precharge: 15 PSIG
Max. working pressure: 125 PSIG
Max. operating temperature: 200° F

InSight® Indicator Cap
• Patented sight glass changes 
 color if tank needs replacing.

• Alerts user to a problem before 
 damage can occur.

Normal
Operation

Clear/White

Replace
Tank

Discolored

THE ONE THAT DOES IT ALL™

 www.amtrol.com 
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The next generation of 
hydronic pumping is here

Available in select sizes 
up to 50hp (1" to 5" port sizes)

50% lower operating costs 
over conventional pumps, 
integrated pumps

Smaller motor and 
controls size on 
40% of hydraulic 
selections

30% lower 
installation costs

Meets the Ultra 
Premium Efficiency 
(ie5) standard 
for motors

introducing the new 
design envelope permanent 
magnet motor pumps

A cloud-based Active 
Perfomance Management 
service for Design 
Envelope pumps.

Try 
the 
App!

» Combustion side Cleaner
*
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AVAILABLE IN 
50-, 65- AND 
80-GALLON 
CAPACITIES

WE RAISED THE BAR

See why Bradford White 
has been the ENERGY STAR®

Partner of the Year for the 
past 4 years! 

* Rebates vary by region. Microban® antimicrobial product protection helps prevent the growth of bacteria, mold 
and mildew that may affect the product. The built-in antimicrobial properties do not protect users or others
from disease-causing organisms. Microban® is a registered trademark of Microban Products Company. ©2023,
Bradford White Corporation. All rights reserved. BWBGC0723

• Exceeds ENERGY STAR® standards and meets
zero-emission standards

• Exclusive Vitraglas® tank lining with Microban®

antimicrobial technology

• Five operating modes: Heat Pump, Hybrid, Hybrid Plus,
Electric and Vacation

• Qualifies for local rebates*

Visit bradfordwhite.com/heat-pump-canada

The AeroTherm® Series Heat Pump 
Water Heater Surpasses Expectations: 

Going tankless is an even smarter choice with Bradford White. 

Our Infiniti® GS and GR tankless gas water heaters are not 

only built to meet the demands of commercial and residential 

applications, they’re also an easy choice for 

the contractor:

• ENERGY STAR® certified

• Certified Green Product™ by the Green Restaurant Association

• Robust stainless steel heat exchanger for longer life

• Designed for easy installs with convenient water, gas and 

vent connections

©2023, Bradford White Corporation. All rights reserved. BWBGC0723
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Build Quality, Build Confidence.
continentalcomfort.com

The most EFFICIENT 
solution to heat and cool 
your home

Chem-Frost 100%

A high quality non-toxic heavy duty heat transfer fluid 
specifically blended for our harsh northern climates.  

A 100% virgin Propylene Glycol with PDT premier inhibitors  
to help prevent corrosion.  

Safe for all metals including aluminum.

We manufacture a large selection of products including:

chemfax.com

Strike
Acidic Drain

Opener

Blast
Toilet Bowl

Cleaner

GLD -30°C
Gas Leak 
Detector

White Magic
Caustic Drain 

Opener

Kling On
Urinal 

Descaler
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FortisBC uses the FortisBC name and logo under license from Fortis Inc. (23-026.20   07/2023)

We’re finding low-carbon  
energy in unlikely places
Like biogas captured from cow manure to create Renewable 
Natural Gas1 (RNG). It’s a low-carbon energy2 that can be 
used in homes and businesses across the province—and we’re 
adding more to our supply every year. 

Our natural gas delivery system can provide RNG to buildings 
and developments to reduce greenhouse gas emissions. This 
means buildings can meet strict emissions guidelines without 
expensive upgrades or retrofits.

Find out more about RNG  
at fortisbc.com/rngbuild.

Connect with us @fortisbc

1Renewable Natural Gas is produced in a different manner than conventional natural gas. It’s derived 
from biogas, which is produced from decomposing organic waste from landfills, agricultural waste and 
wastewater from treatment facilities. The biogas is captured and cleaned to create Renewable Natural 
Gas (also called biomethane). 2When compared to the lifecycle carbon intensity of conventional natural gas. 
The burner tip carbon intensity of FortisBC’s current RNG portfolio is 0.29 gCO

2
e/MJ. FortisBC’s current RNG 

portfolio lifecycle emissions are negative 22 gCO
2
e/MJ. This is below B.C.’s low carbon threshold for lifecycle 

carbon intensity of 36.4 gCO
2
e/MJ as set out in the 2021 B.C. Hydrogen Strategy.

Flexcon Argosy Composite Buffer Tanks

R-VALUE: 43% higher than the next leading buffer tank 
of comparable volume*

HEAT LOSS: 41% less per hour than the next leading 
buffer tank of comparable volume*

Flexcon HTX and SXHT Hydronic 
Expansion Tanks

Announcing the Flexcon Industries  
Tank Sizing Mobile App
TANK SIZING MADE SIMPLE

THE LATEST INNOVATION BY FLEXCON INDUSTRIES

www.f lexconind.com

Argosy is the 
only pressur ized 

composite 
buffer tank on 

the market!

HTX and SXHT, 
the ul t imate 

hydronic 
expansion tanks, 
to help expand 
your business.
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A name you can trust  
for home comfort.

GoodmanMFG.com
Copyright © Goodman MFG, 2023 All rights reserved

GMES96, GM9S96

Are you ready for 
the next step in 
circulator pumps?

grundfos.to/bartlegibson2023

The NEW 
UPSe

Model: UPSe 15-58F
P/N: 92603106

The FULLY  
DIGITAL ALPHA

Model: ALPHA 15-58F
P/N: 92603115

LEARN MORE:
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johnwoodwaterheaters.com

Easier installation 
Smaller, lighter with readily 
accessible connections.

Quick recovery
Continuous water flow  
with 2.8 GPM @ 65°F 
temperature rise.*
*50USG 65,000 BTU/h model

ENERGY STAR® qualified
0.90 UEF helps customers save  
on energy costs.

Dual-function design
Suitable for combination space  
and water heating applications.

Envirosense®  SF

Side-fire design maximizes heat transfer  
to improve efficiency and hot water  
performance.

Superior hot water delivery  
for everyday life.

POWER VENT &  
POWER DIRECT VENT

High-efficiency Gas Water Heaters

• Clean Comfortable Air
• Energy Smart HVAC
• Efficient Installation
• Quiet Operation

Small Duct High Velocity Heating and Cooling Systems
TM

From Cost Saving Multifamily Builders Series
to Custom Luxury Home Applications

Proudly Manufactured in Alberta since 1983
 See all products at www.hi-velocity.com

Also Available! 
1 & 2 Ton 

Cube Air Handler

10 Ton 
HE-P Air Handler

Multi-Outlet (2, 3 or 4) 
HE-Z Series Air Handler 
w/ Zoning Package

Space Saving Flexible Duct
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Now, Water Leak  
Detection with  
Damage Prevention

Resideo L Series Water Leak Control 
Products for Your Customers Stock Up Today!

The L1 WiFi Water Leak and Freeze Detector alerts customers of  
water leaks, temperature drops and humidity spikes. Pair with 
the L5 WiFi Water Leak Shutoff Valve to help stop potential water 
damage at the source. Extend home coverage with additional 
Resideo WiFi Water Leak and Freeze Detectors.

Sign up for Pro PERKS and earn up to 3% cash back 
on water purchases.

To Learn more visit, resideo.com/pro/lseries
© 2023 Resideo Technologies, Inc.

From hydronic heating controls to mixing valves, Resideo Water 
Solutions are designed to work together to make your job easier. 
And now with our newly expanded hydronic portfolio you can get 
all your hydronic parts in one place – saving you time,
labor, parts and money.

Sign up for Pro PERKS and earn up to 3% cash back 
on water purchases.

To Learn more visit, resideo.com/pro/water
© 2023 Resideo Technologies, Inc.

Resideo Hydronic Solutions Stock Up Today!

Seamless Integration



26

H
EAT

IN
G

27

H
EA

T
IN

G
Bartle & G

ibson  –  2023-24  Catalogue

The Future 
Looks Radiant

Learn more at
Watts.ca

Commercial & Residential 
  Hydronic & Electric Products for
     Radiant Heating & Snow Melting

Promelt Smart Controller Stainless Steel Manifolds Smart Thermostat Connect Plus

Snow Melting WaterPEX® Onix Tubing

Heat Matrix® with Warm Wire® RadiantPERTt and Radiant PEX Tubing R� ex
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NOW Bluetooth-ready  
and accessible through  
our ProTools App: tech chat, 
warranty support, boiler  
operational logs, performance  
monitoring, fault lookups  
and more at your fingertips.

Optional Stand

Get connected with
Series 2

www.weil-mclain.ca

Also available on Google Play

Plumbing



30 31

Bartle & G
ibson  –  2023-24  Catalogue

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

The Best Way to Fight 
Against the Spread of Germs
With a lineup of high quality, durable and stylish 
sensor-activated faucets, flush valves and toilets, 
American Standard is here to help us all wave 
goodbye to the spread of germs and bacteria in 
public restrooms.

at americanstandard.ca/hands-free-commercial

Hands-Free 
Public Restroom

LEARN MORE    

The Experts Choice
American Standard commercial toilets are designed 
specially to withstand high use and to offer 
dependability while conserving water. With an 
array of powerful flushing technologies, American 
Standard offers commercial toilets you can get behind. 

at americanstandard.ca/bathroom/commercial-toilets

Toilets That 
Mean Business

LEARN MORE    
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Auto Open/Close

Warm Air Dryer

UV Self Clean Nozzle

Wireless Remote

Low Profile Design

Heated Seat

Night Light

Multiple Wash Functions

Unlimited Warm Water

Stainless Steel Nozzle

Sittable Lid

W AT E R  D O E S  I T  B E T T E R ®

ToiletSeats.com

H AV E N  5 0 0 0 ™

BIDET SEAT

access�owproducts.com
VISIT US ONLINE TODAY AT

Leading manufacturer and supplier of high-quality
valves, �ttings, strainers, and gauges.

 

VALVES 

SSI

STRAINERS

ValvSource
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Consistent Quality 
& Supply of plumbing 

fittings for over 55 years.

Plumbing
Fittings

Endura consistently offers high 
performance hydromechanical 
grease management, with  
some of the industry’s  
highest fats, oil and grease 
separation efficiencies.

The Endura Solids interceptors offer 
solutions for small, medium and large 
output applications. Available in 2”, 
3” & 4” connection sizes and may 
accommodate flow rates up  
to 125 GPM.

2" Model

Solids  Interceptors

w w w. c a n p l a s . c o m         CanplasVideosFOLLOW US Canplas Industries Ltd.CanplasVideosFOLLOW US Canplas Industries Ltd.

1097 lbs of grease capacity 
and a rated grease removal 
efficiency of 96.3% .

7-150 GPM

3" & 4" 
Models

4" High 
Capacity 

Models 

High Capacity XL 100  
& 150 GPMModels

High Capacity  
XL 75 GPM Models

7, 10, 15, 20, 25,  
35 & 50 GPM Models

Adjustable Waste & Overflows 
allow for various bathtub slopes. 
Models in ABS or PVC

ABS & PVC Backwater 
Valves 1.5", 2", 3", 4" and 
6" Models

2” Great White Tiled 
Shower Drains

Building More Than Just Parts.
powerpress.apollovalves.com

FEATURES:
• Patented Visual Inspection Ring & Indicator
• Full-Port Flow
• Adjustable Stem Packing
• Fast, Reliable, Economical Press Installation
• Ridgid® & Milwaukee Press Tool Compatible
• Leak Before Press® Technology
• Blowout Proof Stem
• Corrosion Resistant Materials
• 100% Factory Tested
• Silicone Free Assembly
• Made in USA, ARRA Compliant

PERFORMANCE RATING: 
• Maximum Operating Pressure: Non-Gas 200 psi | Gas 125 psi
• Temperature Range: Non-Gas -40°C - 150°C | Gas -40°C - 90°C

The Apollo® PowerPress 89FV Series Ball Valve is ideal for installation in chilled water, compressed 
air, steam, hydronic heating, fire sprinkler (coming soon), and fuel gas applications (Gas | HNBR only).
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Balance
The Perfect

The ideal manifold for the distributi on of heati ng 
fl uid in radiant panel systems.
CB Supplies IVAR manifolds, manufactured in Italy, 
are the ideal manifolds for the distributi on of heati ng and 
cooling fl uids for both residenti al and commercial 
constructi on projects. 

Thanks to its intuiti ve design with fl ow meters equipped 
with lockshields for each loop, our IVAR stainless-steel 
manifolds guarantee perfect system balancing, avoid 
energy waste and promote ulti mate thermal comfort.

To learn more, visit cbsupplies.ca/hydronics 

VISIT US ONLINE AT
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� Softening systems for all commercial and industrial   
 applications

� Our dedicated commercial/industrial applications   
 team will custom select systems to suit your specific   
 operating and water quality conditions

State-of-the Art Commercial 
Water Softening 
Our multi-tank systems (MTS) will take your project  
to a higher level of water quality and efficiency.

www.canaturewg-cied.com
Regina, SK . Cambridge, ON

Responsive Flow Multi-Tank Softeners (MTS) 
Smart Technology that saves you money
�	The MTS controller constantly monitors system flow rates and manages the service,  
 stand-by and regeneration status of all softeners

�	Soft water and system efficiency are maintained through all operating conditions

�	Simple to install, service and maintain

�	5-year warranty on valves, tanks and electronics

CAN 2540 & 4040 Reverse 
Osmosis 
Efficient, reliable spot-free  
final rinse
�	Flow rates up to 20,000 US GPD

�	Simple, reliable systems comprised of high-quality  
 components and instrumentation

�	Removes >98% of unwanted contaminants giving   
 your customers a gleaming, spot-free rinse

See how our multi-tank 
softeners work

Use 40% - 50% 
less salt and 
water*
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Premier Copper Solder FittingsPremier copper solder fittings manufacturer in North America 
and one of the only cast brass fittings producers

celloproducts.com

Fittings Uses
Ranging from underground water and 
gas services to water distribution and 
air conditioning systems as well as 
drainage, waste and vent piping for use 
in residential, commercial, industrial and 
institutional applications.

Types of Solder Fittings
Wrought Copper Pressure, Cast Brass 
Pressure, Wrought Copper Drainage, and 
Cast Brass Flanges

Brass Fittings
Cello manufactures a portion of its cast 
threaded brass product line and does 
custom casting for special order fittings.

Also Offering a Complete Line of Press Fittings from ½" to 4".

Innovative
Power Options: 
AC plug-in or hard-wire, AC plug-in or hard-wire, 
DC lithium CRP2 battery 
or Long Term Power 
System (LTPS) ooers 
15+ years 
maintenance-free.

Versatile Design: 
Available with single or 
dual supply. Dual supply 
features user adjustable 
temperature control. 
Easily convert to 
concealed control with 
the included vandal 
resistant chrome plated 
cap.

Water Savings: 
Adjustable run time 
with vandal resistant 
outlet options from 
0.35 to 1.5 GPM.

E-Tronic® 80 Touchless Faucets
with Integrated ASSE 1070 Certiied Scald Protection

The E-Tronic® 80 ooers a sleek design option for commercial restroom 
applications that is easy to install and service. With above-deck electronics, 
including models with ASSE 1070 certiied integrated scald protection, the 
E-Tronic® 80 eliminates clutter below the deck to enhance the overall 
design of the room.

Safe, convenient operation 
with matching touchless 
soap dispensers.

A built-in sensor automatically dispenses a 
pre-measured amount of foam or liquid soap – no 
touching or adjustment required. Available in polished 
chrome or matte black inish.

Added Safety: 
Models available with 
integral ASSE 1070 
certiied thermostatic 
protection to help 
prevent scalding.



42 43

Bartle & G
ibson  –  2023-24  Catalogue

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

A HANDFUL OF SOLUTIONS  
F O R  H A N D S - F R E E  B E N E F I T S

Proximity® Sensing TECHNOLOGY 

Allows the user to turn on the water by 

simply placing a hand near the faucet 

spout. The entire faucet body acts as  

a sensor, responding when activated. 

H2Optics® Sensing TECHNOLOGY 

Operates consistently, time after time, 

regardless of interference factors such  

as dark clothing or lighting conditions.

Infrared Sensing TECHNOLOGY 

Provides affordable hands-free hygiene, 

while above-deck components ease 

installation and maintenance.

For more information on these and other Delta® Commercial products, visit deltafaucet.ca/commercial 

Hygienic, hands-free solutions are more important than ever—
especially in high traffic environments such as healthcare,  
education, hospitality and public spaces. Delta Commercial offers a 
range of innovative products featuring some of the most responsive 
technologies in the industry. They are designed for tough conditions 
and busy facilities that require hands-free operation, vandal 
resistance, reliable operation and ease of maintenance.

FLUSH  
VALVESFAUCETS

SOAP  
DISPENSERS

©
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elkay.com/custom 

©2022 Elkay Manufacturing Company

Life of the party. That’s

Custom Stainless Solutions 
 

stainless steel sinks and sink tops. It’s where form meets 
function to create a space worth celebrating.
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   A TOUCH
OF PURE
   ELEGANCE

Artful vandal-resistance 
Take a commercial sink to the next level 
with our vandal-resistant grid. Corrosion 
resistant T316 stainless steel in an elegant 
perforation pattern. 
Replaces the basket strainer in our 
standard Franke waste assmbly. 
Order yours today from Bartle & Gibson.  
Item# 1140G
More info: franke.com/
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take it all in NEW  
TRIBUNE™  
FAUCET  
COLLECTION

Viper® 1.28 gpf 12" Rough-In Two-Piece Elongated  
ErgoHeight™ Toilet/White/GWS31518 
Sirius® Bath Accessories/Satin Black 
Versa™ 30" Slide Bar Assembly with Parma® 5-Function  
Handshower, 1.75 gpm/Satin Black/D461758BS 
Tribune™ Two Handle Widespread Bathroom  
Faucet/Satin Black/D304170BS 

gerber-ca.com



Same great service, 
soon available online

bartlegibson.com

FIND
Find Products & 
Inventory by Location

ORDER
Place Orders & 
Easily Reorder Products

ACCESS
Access Live Pricing &
Purchase History 

MANAGE
Manage Quotes &
Project Lists



52 53

Bartle & G
ibson  –  2023-24  Catalogue

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

Quality Inspected, Customer Trusted

Having built a reputation on delivering a quality product 
for decades, the Great Lakes Copper Ltd brand has been a 
sustainable and trust-worthy source for our customers. Our 

facility complements our reputation by utilizing the most current 
technology to ensure each length or coil that leaves our facility 
has been quality inspected and approved so each installation is 

done with confidence and with a quality product.

THE PROOF IS IN  
THE PERFORMANCE

MAKE EVERY INSTALLATION 
EASIER AND SAFER
With the Jacket Stripping Tool, you can quickly 
and correctly remove the protective jacket layer 
before connecting an XR3™ fitting. The Jacket 
Stripping Tool replaces your utility knife by taking 
the guesswork out of counting corrugations and 
cutting down to the correct depth and ONE tool 
can be used for TWO different sizes of CSST.

• Flexibility and durability allows for simple routing
through complex building structures and designs

• CAN/ULC S102.2 25/50 Compliant
• Reusable fittings and approved for wall concealment
• Pre-marked by the foot for easy measuring

and installation

gastite.com 
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Heat Link
1-1/4" Stainless Steel Manifolds
•	 Preassembled	configurations	from	2	to	12	loops.

•	 0-2	US	gpm	(0-7.5	L/min)	flow	meters.

•	 18	US	gpm	(4.1	m3/h)	max.	trunk	flow	rate.

•	 Integrated	1"	FNPT	isolation	valves	and	hosebibs.

•	 Zone	valve	return	with	manual	shut-off;	accepts	
optional	actuators.

• 1/2",	5/8",	and	3/4"	PEX	connecters	available	in	
compression	and	F1960	expansion.

Ne
w!

PUSH TURN SHOWER

GROHE
SMARTCONTROL
SHOWERING
Elevate Your Showering Experience

Step into a spa-line oasis with the GROHE SmartControl® Shower 
system. Comfort and safety are key: The Grohe TurboStat® tech-
nology delivers water at the desired temperature within a fraction 
of a second and keeps it consistent for the duration of your shower, 
and GROHE CoolTouch® ensures that the exposed thermostat will 
never be too hot to touch.

LEARN MORE AT GROHE.CA
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Peace of Mind from the Ground-Up™
RadonXTM and Peace of Mind from the Ground UpTM are 
trademarks used under license.

Radon gas is a colourless, odourless gas that occurs 
naturally from decaying uranium in the soil. Over 
time, it can seep into a home through cracks and 
openings in the foundation and, if not adequately 
vented, potentially pose a serious health hazard.

The RadonX™ Soil Gas Venting System from IPEX is 
a complete piping solution designed to improve air 
flow and consists of a solid vent pipe, perforated 
gas collector pipe, standard fittings, termination 
accessories, and solvent cement.  It’s easy to install 
and to identify, and it features a permanent joining 
system along with an exclusive rain cap.

As a contractor or home builder, building safe homes 
for families is your first priority. Reduce the risk of 
radon gas exposure with RadonX™ Soil Gas Venting.

PROTECT the HOMES 
You BUILD with RadonXTM

Did you know… Exposure to radon gas is a growing concern and is a preventable 
risk. Check with your building authority to confirm what your local requirements 
are when it comes to radon gas mitigation.

RadonXTM Soil and Gas Venting 

ipexna.com

Open your IOS or Android 
device and scan here for more 

information

FOLLOW US IPEX by Aliaxis
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Drain Pump

Perfect for mounting in cabinets

. Small compact size

. Fits in tight areas

. Quiet performance

LibertyPumps.com

Copyright © Liberty Pumps, Inc. 2023 All rights reserved.

The NEW Model 406

. Upper and lower inlets

. Attractive appliance-style
  design
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Year
Limited
Warranty
Contact MA Stewart 
For Details3

TM

ANSI/NSF61
ANSI/NSF372

PLUMBING/POTABLE
HVAC

FIRE PROTECTION
WATER WORKS

M.A.Stewart & Sons Ltd.

www.maax.com

Capella Pivot Shower Door
Model # 139584 | 139586 | 139587

Featuring GlassShield®, the 
Capella pivot shower door 
from MAAX offers an extra 
layer of security for homes 
with children or elderly 
residents. It also provide an 
exceptional easy access in 
and out of the shower thanks 
to its wide opening. 

1  Strongly built sill, permanently fixed on the base, better water barrier

2 New design, 1 7/8 in. deep, makes it compatible with many bases and tile solutions

3 Additional 3/4 in. of out-of-plumb adjustment

4 Hinge with patent mechanism that offers 3 in. of lateral adjustment

5 Reversible showers door allowing left or right opening

6 Magnetized closure provides watertight solution

7 Combine with a Capella Return Panel, for a corner shower solution

8 Header-less door, no height restriction

9 Support arm to increase sturdiness included

year

WARRANTY
1 year

WARRANTY
3

year

WARRANTY
5 year

WARRANTY
10 year

WARRANTY
15

WARRANTY
Lifetimeyear

WARRANTY
25

1

4

3

5
6

7

98

2



62 63

Bartle & G
ibson  –  2023-24  Catalogue

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

P
LU

M
B

IN
G



64 65

Bartle & G
ibson  –  2023-24  Catalogue

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

P
LU

M
B

IN
G

MONITORING 
AND PROTECTING 
YOUR HOME 
FROM WATER 
DAMAGE

Flo® Smart Water Monitor and Shutoff
The Flo® Smart Water Monitor and Shutoff is a game-changing 

leak detection and water monitoring device that detects leaks 

anywhere in the home. This device can automatically turn off the 

water to the home if a leak or risk is detected, with the ability to 

start and stop water flow from your smartphone. It also provides 

real-time information on water usage in your home.

For more information on Smart Water Network products, 

visit moen.ca/smart-home.

 
Pipe Threader  
w/ ONE-KEY™ Kit 
(2874-22HD) 

 
Compact Pipe Threader w/  
ONE-KEY™ w/ 1/2" - 1-1/4" 
Compact NPT Forged 
Aluminum Die Heads (2870-22)

M
L2

3-
91

33

1/2" - 2"  
HIGH SPEED  
NPT Portable Pipe 
Threading Forged 
Aluminum Die Head 
Kit (48-36-1060)  

Compact  
1/2" - 1-1/4" ALLOY 
NPT Portable Pipe 
Threading Forged 
Aluminum Die Head 
Kit (48-36-1063)  

TM

MACHINE BATTERY

WARRANTY

22
YEAR YEAR

TM 
MX FUEL™ Pipe 
Threading Machine 
(MXF512-2XC) 
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For more information 
on our products visit: 
www.ontor.com

§ Conforms to CSA B139.04 (cUL listed)
§ 33% higher de-aeration capacity
§ Patented anti-foam system
§ Canadian Standard spin-on thread
§ Nozzle Guard NG3500M

§ 2 PSI and 10 PSI models available up to 4"
§ For indoor and outdoor installations
§ Comes with vent limiter for indoor use
§ Includes debris protection filter
§ CSA approved for use with NG, LPG and

other non-corrosive clean gases
§ 500 to 1 turndown ratio

§ Models for Air, Air/Dirt, Hydraulic
Separator (Air/Dirt removal) and Dirt only

§ Sizes from ¾” to 2” – threaded, sweat and
pressfit connections

§ Eliminates 100% of free air and entrained
air and 99.6% of dissolved air

§ Larger models available for commercial
projects

World Leader in Air Elimination 
and Dirt Separation Technology

Solution Focused, Support Driven

§ Hydronic Element - 1 ft. and 2 ft. sections
to fit copper pipe (½" to 1-¼”), and steel
pipe (1-½" and 2")

§ Fix cold spaces, replace damaged fins
§ Installs in minutes and fits around existing

pipe
§ No cutting, soldering and draining of

system

NOW AVAILABLE
 The newest addition to our
 trusted water supply line-up

oatey.ca
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POLYTUBES

PROUDLY MANUFACTURED IN CANADA

EDMONTON, AB            PETERBOROUGH, ON

HDPE 4710 ½" TO 36" 
Sticks / Reels / Coils

LOW DENSITY POLYPIPE

MUNICIPAL / MINING

CONDUIT / SPECIALTY PIPE

Introducing our
testable Bath Waste system.

Designed by Plumbers. For Plumbers.

To view our complete Bath Waste assortment, visit:

osb.ca

Your job just got easier.®

Testable Rough-ins available in PVC and ABS models, with and without Condensate option. 
Styles include: Offset and Direct, in 16”, 20”, Kit and Half Kit. 

Thread-in
Test Plug w/Stainless 

Steel Post

Thread-in Test Plug. 
Must be removed for 
Faceplate installation

Polished Stainless 
Steel coarse thread 

Strainer

Thick foam 
overflow gasket with 

adhesive back
Overflow head 
featuring an integrated 
6 degree angle

Aggressive threads 
for a quicker and 
easier installation

Angle Adapter included. 
Use optional.

7030TDRI-16 
Rough-in
Shown

SlideOn™ Faceplate 
(choice of Bell, Square or Round)

Closure mechanism 
(choice of Clicker® or Lift&Turn)

New! Special finish Trim Ring 
w/adhesive back (Shown in Matte Black. 

Available in Brushed Nickel,
Venetian Bronze and Matte Black Trim Kits only).

+ +
Trim (sold separately)

Rough-in 
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COMPACT SERIES
COMMERCIAL DRAIN PUMP

Saniswift® drain pump also available
for residential applications.

Saniswift®  Pro
PART NO 022

Powerful and economical with a compact quiet design 
which makes it perfect for any gray water application.

Pre-assembled system with low inlets. Will discharge up to 
14 Ft vertically. (Shut-off  head: 25 Ft).
Superior water detection system giving a longer life 
expectancy without any maintenance.

Built with heavy-duty enclosure for chemical drain 
resistance and with easy access to major components 
while installed.
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2    SABMag - SUMMER 2021

S E N S I N G 
T H E  F U T U R E 

O F  T H E 
R E ST R O O M .

TO DAY.

Sloan’s sensor-operated products are leading the way toward the future of the 
integrated commercial restroom. With touch-free solutions for greater hand hygiene 
and cohesive design, that future is now. Learn more at sloan.com/touch-free

Shown above: ST-2469 Water Closet with CX-8158 Flushometer in Graphite, Sloan® XLERATOR® EHD-501 Hand Dryer in Graphite, Designer Series™ 
DSG-83000 Gradient Sink with laminated cabinet-style vertical enclosure, BASYS® EFX-250 Faucet and ESD-500 Soap Dispenser in Graphite, SU-7419 
Designer Urinal with CX-8198 Flushometer in Graphite

Sloan_TouchFree_Ad_8x10.5_fc.indd   1Sloan_TouchFree_Ad_8x10.5_fc.indd   1 3/3/21   12:36 PM3/3/21   12:36 PM

Distributed in Canada by Dobbin Sales 
dobbinsales.com

2    SABMag - SUMMER 2021

S E N S I N G 
T H E  F U T U R E 

O F  T H E 
R E ST R O O M .

TO DAY.

Sloan’s sensor-operated products are leading the way toward the future of the 
integrated commercial restroom. With touch-free solutions for greater hand hygiene 
and cohesive design, that future is now. Learn more at sloan.com/touch-free

Shown above: ST-2469 Water Closet with CX-8158 Flushometer in Graphite, Sloan® XLERATOR® EHD-501 Hand Dryer in Graphite, Designer Series™ 
DSG-83000 Gradient Sink with laminated cabinet-style vertical enclosure, BASYS® EFX-250 Faucet and ESD-500 Soap Dispenser in Graphite, SU-7419 
Designer Urinal with CX-8198 Flushometer in Graphite

Sloan_TouchFree_Ad_8x10.5_fc.indd   1Sloan_TouchFree_Ad_8x10.5_fc.indd   1 3/3/21   12:36 PM3/3/21   12:36 PM

Distributed in Canada by Dobbin Sales 
dobbinsales.com

Sloan’s sensor-operated products are leading the way toward the 
future of the integrated commercial restroom. With touch-free  
solutions for greater hand hygiene and cohesive design, that  
future is now. Learn more at sloan.com/touch-free

Shown above: ST-2469 Water Closet with CX-8158 Flushometer in Graphite, Sloan® XLERATOR® EHD-
501 Hand Dryer in Graphite, Designer Series™ DSG-83000 Gradient Sink with laminated cabinet-style 
vertical enclosure, BASYS® EFX-250 Faucet and ESD-500 Soap Dispenser in Graphite, SU-7419 Designer 
Urinal with CX-8198 Flushometer in Graphite
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The Value of smart Scan the QR-code for 
our complete offering 

Simply smarter.

Simply difficult.

Simplicity. Reinvented.

W-series Clamps 
The new alternative to the strut and cushion clamp.

One piece design, installs with one hand 

No assembly required to fix pipe

One clamp for both indoor and outdoor use

375 Steelcase Road East
Markham, ON L3R 1G3

@sluytercompany
www.sluyter.com

WAKE UP WITH YOUR

WAKE UP WITH YOUR

CANADIAN FAVOURITE*

CANADIAN FAVOURITE*

*Not actually suitable for consumption or pancakes
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NEXT INSTALL

MORE OPTIONS
Complete your install the way you want.
With three different connection types, we have 
a solution for everyone.

QUALITY AND PRICE
Durability and Quality you can feel. At a price that 
offers true value. 

WE ARE 
PUSHING THE 
BAR TO 
IMPROVE OUR
PRODUCTS TO 
MAKE YOUR 
JOBS EASIER. 

3 CONNECTION 
OPTIONS TO WORK

THE WAY YOU WANT.
PEX

NPT PEX

Raw pressure valve

Expansion
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TURBINE

SENSOR

ELECTRICITY
The water-driven 
turbine creates 
electrical power that is 
stored and ultimately 
transmitted to the 
sensor for use.

SOLENOID VALVE

COMMERCIAL

ECOPOWER®
FAUCETS
Innovation & Technology Highlights

ECOPOWER harnesses the energy of running water to power 
TOTO smart-sensor faucets or flush valves’ electronics, 
replenishing them with every use. No minimum daily usage 
requirement, which translates into reduced electricity use, 
lower maintenance costs, and better ecology.

SCAN TO LEARN MORE

EVERY DAY, ON EVERY PROJECT, 
WE WORK  
FOR YOU. 

QuickVic™ System: Potable Water:

LEARN MORE

AD  20341 REV A   08/2023
© 2023 VICTAULIC COMPANY. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

• Unmatched ease 
of installation and 
enhanced visual 
verification

• Faster install with  
one-touch tightening

• Built in safeguards 
against over torquing  
and over tightening

• 3x more rigid joint

• Outstanding value in  
a lighter, more efficient 
design

• Wide range of joining 
and flow control 
solutions for domestic 
water piping systems in  
any environment

• New potable water 
product offering 
centers around its next 
generation Grade P 
gasket material

• Unique Housing 
Colour to denote use in 
Potable Water



FEATURED   
PRODUCTS

MONTHLY
   DEAL

COMPANY
   UPDATES

NEWS   MANUFACTURER
PRICING

PRODUCT   
ANNOUNCEMENTS

UPCOMING
   EVENTS

STAY CONNECTED
 LIKE NEVER BEFORE

Learn more at BGConnect.ca
or ask your sales person today!

Sign Up for the BG Connect  
Email Newsletter Today!

connect.bartlegibson.com/signup

BRANCH HOURS

Company Updates
We Now Offer Curbside Pick-up!

2023-2024 BG Connect Fall/Winter CatalogueAvailable Now!

See our website’s locations page for current branch hours.

We are now offering curbside pick-up. Let us know you would like curbside

pick-up when you place your order. Then call or text the branch when you 

arrive and someone will bring your order right to your vehicle.

Hi Joe, Here’s Your September 2023Plumbing Industry Update

JUST TEXT OR CALL
YOUR BRANCH

Electrical
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A complete selection of electrical boxes and accessories.
Innovative products to meet your evolving needs.
Made in Canada for the Canadian market.

—
Always available
when you need them.

Scan the QR code for more
information about the

Iberville family.

—
PowerMark load centres
Innovative products and solutions
When and where you need them

Scan the QR code  
for more information

Faster, safer and more reliable installations

• Reliable protection for residential applications
• Sturdy copper bus and galvanized box increase 

durability and reliability
• Full-length neutrals are easier to wire, reducing 

installation time and cost
• Shorter lead time with local inventory and distribution

Renovations & 
Upgrades

High-rises

ApplicationsResidential

Multi-Family
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TWR

'SuperSKU'
Acuity's SuperSKU

products now
available with

UVOLT CPRB

ESXF

CPX

....and many more

www.acuitybrands.ca

Quality Canadian Made CSA
& ISO 9001 Cer�fied Enclosures,

Pedestals, and Spli�ers

www.acemfg.com
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BBN3 SERIES

BBN2 SERIES

BBN1 SERIES

AVAILABLE IN 24"-30"

AVAILABLE IN 24"-30"

AVAILABLE IN 30"

Integrated Design.
Quiet Power.
The easy-install Built-In Power Pack Inserts are perfect for cabinet 
installations.  The integrated, one-piece design protects the full 
bottom of your cabinetry with a flush appearance and depth 
adjustability.

300
MAX BLOWER CFM

350
MAX BLOWER CFM

650 
MAX BLOWER CFM

3.0 SONES
AT NORMAL SPEED 

1.0 SONE
AT NORMAL SPEED 

>1.0 SONE
AT NORMAL SPEED 

1-LEVEL LIGHTING

1-LEVEL LIGHTING

2 -LEVEL LIGHTING

2-SPEED ROCKER CONTROL

3-SPEED PUSHBUTTON 
CONTROL

4-SPEED TAP-TOUCH 
CONTROL

Broan-NuTone High Capacity Ventilation Fans
are the perfect answer for ventilating conference
rooms, dining areas, public restrooms and other
heavily trafficked spaces.

High-traffic 
environments need 
high performance 
ventilation.

POWERFUL VENTILATION 
130 - 200 - 230 - 270 - 310 CFM

WHISPER QUIET OPERATION 
0.3 - 1.0 - 1.3 - 1.5 - 2.5 SONES

LOSONE SERIES

Flex DC™ SERIES

AE50110DC

AE50110DCS
With Humidity Sensing

Offer more. Stock less.
The Flex DC™ was built to give you  
what matters most.

• Selectable DC motor allows right-sizing ventilation  
for any size room.

• 50% more airtight than standard ventilation fans  
to help meet rigorous codes and standards.

•  Snap-fit Flange Kit will cover the edges of the  
cutout for a more professional finish and a tighter,  
leak-free seal.

•  Quiet fan operation that has a sone level less than  
1.0 at all CFM speeds.

Selectable Power Level

110-130-150 CFM 

MOST AIRLESS AIR 4.0
2.0

0

6.0
8.0

<0.3-0.4-0.7
SONE

SILENT LO
UD

4.0
2.0

0

6.0
8.0

SILENT LO
UD
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The Return of a Trusted Defender
PanelGuardTM makes it easy for specifiers to implement a robust surge 
protection solution that’s tailored to meet project and application needs. The 
customizable SPD offers up to 7 modes of protection, multiple status alert 
types and two housing styles.
Choose PanelGuard on new construction and retrofit projects for reliable 
surge protection from a brand you can trust.

Learn more today at  Intermatic.com/panelguard

Tired of fussing with bulky, hard-to-open weatherproof covers? Upgrade your next project with 
Low-Profile Expandable In-Use Weatherproof Covers from Intermatic.
Combining the durable construction installers count on with improved aesthetics and a sleek,
modern design, low-profile in-use covers are a fresh alternative to traditional weatherproof 
cover options. Available in standard and extra-duty configurations, low-profile in-use covers 
include an expandable front window that can be collapsed to save space when not in use as 
well as a no-hassle latch, with lockable hasp, that can be opened effortlessly with one hand.

Maximize your LED investment while saving on energy and maintenance            
costs with long-lasting photocontrols from Intermatic.

NightFoxTM Photocontrols provide municipalities and utilities with a solution that’s 
designed to meet their unique needs and budgets without sacrificing performance.

Tested to match the demands of LED fixtures and backed by a minimum eight-year 
warranty, they’re an excellent choice for projects of all sizes.

Learn more today at Intermatic.com/photocontrols

Learn more today at Intermatic.com/low-profile-in-use-cover

NightFox™ Photocontrols

Low-Profile Expandable In-Use Weatherproof Covers

Intermatic.com

L10 Series

L5 Series

H Series

WP7000G

EK4336S

LED4536SC

EK4436SM

LED Performance
to Meet Your Needs

Expanded
Possibilities

Now Available
In 347 V

Industrial-Grade Surge Protection

BE PREPARED FOR 
SUMMER OUTAGES

Supply your customers with backup power 
for the upcoming storm season

©2023 Generac Power Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. 
Specifi cations subject to change without notice.

The Honeywell Trademark is used under license from Honeywell International Inc. 
Honeywell International Inc. makes no representation or warranties with respect 
to these products.

For more information, contact 
a Bartle & Gibson representative.

AIR-COOLED 
UNITS IN 
STOCK
UNITS IN 
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The Future is On with 
Leviton’s Electric Vehicle 
Charging Stations

Why choose Leviton’s 
EV charger?

Widely Applicable
Use for any vehicle in any home,  
including single-family homes, condos 
or apartments, and workspaces 

To learn more about our EV  
chargers, scan the QR code

Energy Efficient 
All Leviton Charging Stations are Energy Star Certified 

Fast & Powerful
Charge any vehicle faster!  
3x more power than the average Level 2 charging station

Smart 
View charging status, receive fault notifications, and more via 
the My Leviton App  *Only available for EV32W, EV48W, EV80W models

Easy to Install  
Comes with pre-attached input cable and mounting hardware 

-  Easy & Convenient
- Reduce Costs
- 24/7 Availability and Flexibility
- Better Long-Term Battery Lifespan
- Increase Property Value 
- Qualify for Rebates and Incentives

And More:

Talkin
g

 A
larm

 • Avertisseur vocal

FEATURES

Battery Backup

Test / Reset /  
Hush Button

Model: KN-COSM-IBACA
(P/N: 900-0119a)

120 V Smoke & CO Alarm

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques

Caractéristiques électriques
120 V CA (maximum de 60 Hz, 
45 mA par avertisseur)

Plage de température
4.4°C (40°F) à 37.8°C (100°F)

Plage d’humidité
Humidité relative (HR) 10% à 95%, sans 
condensation

Capteur
Électrochimique

Câblage
Connexion rapide de l’attache-câble à 
multiples fils de 15 cm (6")

Electrical Rating

Audio Alarm

120 V AC (60 Hz, 45 mA max per alarm)

85 dB

Temperature Range
4.4°C (40°F) to 37.8°C (100°F)

Humidity Range
10% to 95% relative humidity (RH),  
non-condensing

Sensor
Electrochemical

Wiring
Quick-Connect plug with 15 cm (6") pigtails

This alarm interconnects with these  
Kidde models / Cet avertisseur s’interconnecte 
avec les modèles Kidde suivants :

i12020CA, i12020ACA, i12040CA, i12040ACA, i12060CA, 
i12060ACA, KN-SMFM-I-CA, KN-COB-ICB-CA, 
KN-COSM-IBCA, KN-COB-IC-CA, KN-COSM-ICA, 
KN-COP-IC-CA, KN-COPE-ICA, P12040CA, Pi2000CA, 
Pi2010CA, SM120X, CO120X, SL177i, SLED177iCA, 
P4010ACLEDSCA, P4010ACLEDSCOCA, P4010ACLEDSCA-2, 
P4010ACLEDSCOCA-2, P4010ACSCO-WCA, P4010ACSCOCA, 
P4010LACS-WCA, P4010ACS, P4010ACS-WCA.

Manufactured by / Fabriqué par Kidde
For servicing, return to /  
Pour faire réparer votre appareil, retournez-le à : 
Kidde Canada Inc. P.O. Box 40, Apsley, ON K0L 1A0

Consumer Hotline / Service à la clientèle
1-800-880-6788  www.kiddecanada.com

Custom assembled in China /  
Assemblé sur mesure en Chine.

DANGER-RADIATION: This product is designed to 
detect products of combustion using the ionization 
technology. It contains 0.9 microcurie of Americium 241, 
a radioactive material. Distributed under U.S. NRC 
License No.32-23858-01E. Manufactured in compliance 
with U.S. NRC safety criteria in 10 CFR 32.27. The 
purchaser is exempt from any regulatory requirements.

DANGER-RAYONNEMENT : Cet appareil est conçu 
pour déceler des produits de combustion selon la 
technologie à ionisation. Il contient un élément radioactif 
de 0,9 microcurie d’américium 241. Distribué sous 
licence no 32-23858-01E de la NRC, aux É.-U., et 
fabriqué conformément aux critères de sécurité de la 
section 10 CFR 32.27 de la NRC américaine. L’acheteur 
n’est assujetti à aucune exigence réglementaire.

IMPORTANT: This unit is not designed to be 
interconnected with other manufacturer’s products 
unless otherwise specified.
IMPORTANT : Cet appareil n’est pas conçue pour être 
reliée ensemble avec les produits de l’autre fabricant, 
sauf indication contraire.

This Carbon Monoxide Alarm meets required response 
times as follows:  
70 ppm, within 60-240 minutes; 150 ppm, within 10-50 
minutes; 400 ppm, within 4-15 minutes.

Cet avertisseur de monoxyde de carbone Kidde répond 
aux exigences des délais de réponse comme suit:  
à 70 ppm, dans les 60 à 240 minutes; à 150 ppm, dans 
les 10 à 50 minutes; à 400 ppm, dans les 4 à 15 minutes.
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CARACTÉRISTIQUES

Pile de secours

Bouton test /  
remise en marche /  
silence

Avertisseur de fumée 
et de CO à 120 V

IONIZATION TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGIE À IONISATION

Modèle : KN-COSM-IBACA
(P/N : 900-0119a)

IONIZATION TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGIE À IONISATION

 WARNING: Removal of the alarm batteries and disconnecting or loss of A.C. power will render this alarm inoperative. Battery door will not close unless batteries are installed correctly. Replacement 
Batteries: Energizer E91 (available where you purchased this alarm). NOTE: Do not use lithium batteries in this unit. Leading authorities recommend that both ionization and photoelectric smoke alarms 
be installed to help ensure maximum detection of the various types of fires that can occur within the home. Ionization sensing alarms may detect invisible fire particles (associated with fast flaming 
fires) sooner than photoelectric alarms. Photoelectric sensing alarms may detect visible fire particles (associated with slow smouldering fires) sooner than ionization alarms. Industry experts recommend 
specific locations for smoke alarms, such as every level and sleeping area of the dwelling. See user guide for more location information.  WARNING: This product is intended for use in indoor 
residential locations. It is not designed to measure compliance with commercial or industrial standards. This device is designed to protect individuals from acute effects of carbon Monoxide exposure. It 
will not fully safeguard individuals with specific medical conditions. If in doubt, consult a medical practitioner. Individuals with medical problems may consider using warning devices which provide audible 
and visual signals for carbon monoxide concentrations under 30 ppm. Industry experts recommend a CO alarm be installed on each level of the home—ideally on any level with fuel burning appliances 
and outside of sleeping areas. See User Guide for further information. Interconnects with up to 24 units, of which 18 can be initiating. End of Life Notification: Provides 10 years of continuous operation. 
Afterwards, this device will automatically alert you that it is time to replace the alarm (see user guide).

 AVERTISSEMENT : Si vous retirez les piles et débranchez l’avertisseur, ou s’ily a panne de courant, cet appareil cessera de fonctionner. La porte d’accès à la pile ne se ferme pas si les piles sont mal 
installée. Piles de rechange : Energizer E91 (en vente où vous avez acheté cet avertisseur). Note : N’utilisez pas de piles au lithium dans cet appareil. Les autorités conseillent fortement d’installer des avertisseurs 
de fumée à cellule photoélectrique et à ionisation afin de maximiser la détection de différents types d’incendie dans le domicile. Les avertisseurs de fumée à ionisation peuvent déceler plus rapidement les 
plus petites particules générées par les incendies (associées aux inflammations instantanées) alors que les avertisseurs à cellule photoélectrique peuvent déceler plus rapidement les plus grosses particules 
(associées aux feux couvants). Les spécialistes de l’industrie conseillent de poser un avertisseur de fumée à des endroits spécifiques dans le domicile, par exemple à chaque étage et près de chaque chambre. 
Consultez le guide d’utilisation pour obtenir de plus amples renseignements quant aux emplacements recommandés.  AVERTISSEMENT : Ce produit est conçu pour être utilisé à l’intérieur des résidences. 
Il n’est pas conçu pour mesurer la conformité aux normes commerciales ou industrielles. Ce dispositif est conçu pour protéger les personnes contre les effets aigus de l’exposition au monoxyde de carbone. Il 
peut ne pas protéger entièrement les personnes présentant des états pathologiques particuliers. En cas de doute, consulter un médecin. Les personnes présentant des problèmes de santé peuvent envisager 
d’utiliser les dispositifs d’avertissement qui émettent des signaux sonores et visuels en cas de concentrations de monoxyde de carbone inférieures à 30 ppm. Les experts de l’industrie recommandent d’installer 
un avertisseur de CO à chaque étage de la maison—idéalement lorsqu’un appareil à combustion s’y trouve et à l’extérieur des chambres à coucher. Voir le Guide de l’utilisateur pour obtenir des informations 
supplémentaires. S’interconnecte avec un maximum de 24 appareils, dont 18 peuvent agir en tant qu’appareil d’origine. Avis de fin de durée de vie : Assure un fonctionnement continu de 10 ans. Par la suite, le 
dispositif vous avertira automatiquement qu’il est temps de remplacer l’avertisseur (voir le guide de l’utilisateur).

120 V Smoke & CO Alarm
Avertisseur de fumée et de CO à 120 V

120 V Smoke & CO Alarm
Avertisseur de monoxyde de carbone à 120 V

900-0119a

900-0119a
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Replacement date is 
120 months (10 years) 
after installation.
Date de remplacement: 
120 mois (10 ans) 
après l’installation.

10 YEAR WARRANTY 
GARANTIE DE 10 ANS

www.kiddecanada.com

i12010S-CA

i12010S-CA – 120 V Smoke Alarm, 10-year Battery Backup
i12010S-CO-CA – 120 V Talking Smoke & CO Alarm, 10-year  
                                  Battery Backup

P1275CA – 120 V Smoke Alarm, 9V Battery Backup
900-0119a –  120 V Talking Smoke & CO Alarm, AA Front-Loading 

Battery Backup

WORRY-FREE ALARMS
10-YEAR BATTERY BACKUP NEVER NEEDS CHANGING

P1275CA900-0119a

THE CHOICE OF PROFESSIONALS

• Say goodbye to low-battery chirps and save 
money – with no batteries to buy or replace, 
save on battery and labour costs for the life of 
your alarms – lasts 10 years.

•  All Pro Series smoke and combination alarms 
have a Hush™ feature to silence nuisance alarms 
and are listed by UL to CAN/ULC-S531 

•  All Pro Series carbon monoxide and combination 
alarms are listed by CSA and meet CSA 6.19 standards. 

•  Alarms last 10 years from activation – up to 40% 
longer than other alarms.

PRO SERIES ALARMS

i12010S-CO-CA
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EP-CA.MERSEN.COM

Mersen’s overcurrent and 
overvoltage protection 
products are designed 
to meet the demands 
of new construction 
projects and safety code 
requirements, modernize 
aging infrastructure, and 
protect equipment, data, 
and most importantly, 
people.

Primary &  Secondary Service Entrance

Class L Fuses and 
MV Fuses

Cable 
Protectors

Surge 
Protective 
Devices

MFCP 
Feeder 
Panel

HVAC 

Class J 
Fuses

Class CC 
Fuses

UltraSafeTM 
Fuse Holders

Surge
Protective
Devices

Data/Lighting Control

Surge Protective
Devices

Class CC 
Fuses

Class J 
Fuses

UltraSafeTM 
Fuse Holders

Emergency Circuits

Surge Protective 
Devices

Class RK1
and J 
Fuses

MERSEN  
ELECTRICAL
COMPONENTS
PROTECT 
YOUR
BUILDINGS 
FROM
THE 
GROUND 
UP

L I T E L I N E . C O M

DEDICATION TO INNOVATION
Liteline has an unwavering commitment to the pursuit of groundbreaking ideas, 

technologies and solutions that challenge industry norms and elevate standards.  Our 
latest, innovative LUNA products are a testament to our dedication to innovation.  LUNA 
Fire seamlessly integrates elegant optics with strict fire and building code compliance.  
LUNA OnCloud leverages Wi-Fi technology for remote access to empower users with 

control to transform spaces in real time to adapt to changing needs.

FIRE

2 Hour 
Fire Rated Protection

SAFETY WITHOUT COMPROMISE

LIGHT THAT TRANSFORMS SPACES

Fixture removable below ceiling 
without breaking fire barrier.

Control from anywhere with Wi-Fi on the WiZ 
app, no hub needed!

Smoke caulk. 

Driver accessible 
inside housing

WHITE 
TUNABLE
22K-65K

TUNABLE  
COLOR



94 95

Bartle & G
ibson  –  2023-24  Catalogue

ELEC
T

R
IC

A
L EL

EC
T

R
IC

A
L

BATTERY

COMBOS

REMOTES

SIGNS

EMERGENCY 
LIGHTING

Stanpro’s emergency lighting line consists of signs, combos, remotes and
battery units. Stanpro uses the latest technologies to maximize the performance, reliability and 
cost efficiency of its products designed and manufactured in Canada while meeting the highest 
standards in the industry.

Explore our readily available emergency lighting products that will best suit your projects.

standardpro.com

canadian
lighting company

www.nationalcablespecialists.ca

BRANDED PRODUCTS

• Designed for LED lighting, florescent 
dimming controls and other SMART 
building applications. 

• 12-2C Power with a 16-2C Control & 
14-2C Power with 16-2C Control available. 

• Also available in multi conductor and with isolated grounds.

NSPEC Illuminate SPC90 600V  
Signal, Power & Control Cable

NSPEC Multi-Conductor 
Stranded Foil Shield 105°C

For use in:
• Data transmission, 
• Recording studios, 
• Broadcast sound systems, 
• Electronic and control circuits,  
• Signal applications in computers and industrial equipment.

CAT 5E & 6 CMR 
CAT 5E & 6 CMP

• Fully TIA/EIA 568-B.2-1-compliant cable.
• Uses countdown footage marking. 
• Comes in a durable box with special features for 

fast and effortless installation.
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kitchen & bath fixtures

showroomshowroom LOCATIONS
VISIT ONE OF OUR BEAUTIFUL SHOWROOMS TODAY!

BRITISH COLUMBIA
COURTENAY – MOVING 2024
#3–2989 Kilpatrick Ave.
P: 250.334.0645 
bgscourtenay@bartlegibson.com
NANAIMO
2067 Boxwood Road
P: 250.758.1771
bgsnanaimo@bartlegibson.com
PORT COQUITLAM
1391 Kebet Way
P: 250.941.7318
bgsportcoquitlam@bartlegibson.com
PRINCE GEORGE
3500 Massey Drive
P: 250.562.5505
bgsprincegeorge@bartlegibson.com
VICTORIA
4248 Glanford Ave.
P: 250.727.9976
bgssaanich@bartlegibson.com
WEST KELOWNA
1115 Stevens Road
P: 250.769.3101
bgswestkelowna@bartlegibson.com

ALBERTA
CALGARY
4300 – 21 Street NE
P: 403.291.1099
bgscalgary@bartlegibson.com
EDMONTON
13475 Fort Road
P: 780.472.2850
1.800.661.5615
bgsedmonton@bartlegibson.com
MEDICINE HAT
2021 – 10 Ave SW
P: 403.527.3565
bgsmedicinehat@bartlegibson.com
RED DEER
7550 Johnstone Drive
P: 403.340.1650
bgsredeer@bartlegibson.com

@BGSHOWROOMS

/BGSHOWROOMS

followfollow  alongalong
VISIT US IN PERSON  
OR ONLINE AT BGSHOWROOMS.COM

Wire Management and Termination Products



bartlegibson.com

ALBERTA
sales.ab@bartlegibson.com

Airdrie
102 – 2956 Kingsview Blvd
Ph (403) 945-9481
Fax (403) 945-9487

Barrhead
6128 – 46 Street
Ph (780) 674-4255
Fax (780) 674-2833

Calgary – Northeast
4300 – 21 Street NE
Ph (403) 291-1099
Fax (403) 291-2849
1-877-303-3933

Calgary – South Side
3405 – 9th Street SE
Ph (403) 216-6717
Fax (403) 252-6881

Edmonton – North Side
13475 Fort Road
Ph (780) 472-2850
Fax (780) 476-6686
1-800-661-5615

Edmonton – South Side
6742 – 59 Street
Ph (780) 437-7767
Fax (780) 437-6319

Edson
4508 B 2nd Avenue
Ph (780) 723-6180
Fax (780) 723-7493

Fort McMurray
8220 Manning Ave
Ph (780) 743-4476 
Fax (780) 791-6616

Hinton
214 Kelley Road
Ph (780) 865-4800
Fax (780) 865-7900

Lethbridge
4015 – 24 Avenue North
Ph (403) 320-0411
Fax (403) 320-7313
1-800-440-1586

Lloydminster
5203 – 62nd Street
Ph (780) 875-2683 
Fax (780) 875-8978

Medicine Hat
2021 – 10 Ave SW
Ph (403) 527-3565
Fax (403) 526-8164
1-800-461-2072

Peace River
7901 – 102 Avenue
Ph (780) 624-4050
Fax (780) 624-1110

Red Deer
Triangle Supply
7550 Johnstone Drive
Ph (403) 340-1650
Fax (403) 340-8360

Spuce Grove
50 Oswald Drive
Ph (780) 962-4891
Fax (780) 962-0878

Wetaskiwin
#102, 4509 – 49 Street
Ph (780) 352-3722
Fax (780) 352-8407

NORTHWEST TERRITORIES
salesywk@bartlegibson.com

Yellowknife
324 Old Airport Road
Ph (867) 920-2248
Fax (867) 873-5730

SASKATCHEWAN
sales.sk@bartlegibson.com

Swift Current
633 North Railway Street West
Ph (306) 773-1800
Fax (306) 773-1817

BRITISH COLUMBIA
sales.bc@bartlegibson.com

Chilliwack
44653 Yale Road West
Ph (604) 792-0866
Fax (604) 792-7622

Courtenay – MOVING 2024
Unit 3, 2989 Kilpatrick Ave
Ph (250) 334-0645
Fax (250) 334-3929

Langford
2665 Sooke Road
Ph (250) 389-1073
Fax (250) 478-3297

Maple Ridge
23652 Dewdney Trunk Rd
Ph (604) 467-1535
Fax (604) 467-3424

Nanaimo
2067 Boxwood Road
Ph (250) 758-1771
Fax (250) 758-4640

North Vancouver
1159 – 16 Street
Ph (604) 988-4141
Fax (604) 988-6633

Port Coquitlam
1391 Kebet Way
Ph (604) 941-7318
Fax (604) 941-7218

Prince George
3500 Massey Drive
Ph (250) 562-5505 
Fax (250) 562-5073
1-866-580-5505

Saanich
4248 Glanford Avenue
Ph (250) 727-9976
Fax (250) 727-0547

Surrey
7815 King George Blvd
Ph (604) 502-9122
Fax (604) 502-9133

West Kelowna
1115 Stevens Road
Ph (250) 769-3101
Fax (250) 769-0559

Whistler
101 – 1410 Alpha Lake Rd
Ph (604) 932-4871
Fax (604) 932-2437

View the interactive digital catalogue at
connect.bartlegibson.com/2023-24catalogue

mailto:sales.ab@bartlegibson.com
mailto:salesywk@bartlegibson.com
mailto:sales.bc%40bartlegibson.com?subject=
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